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Assignment

resource :
function :

cost :

rate (%) :
assigned work :
real work :

left work :
reassessed work :
comments :

Jerome Croize

CHEF DE PROJETS(<=15 HO )

520
100
2
0,5
1,5
2

€/d

aaaa
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